COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0001

1 M.Sc.

ANTHROPOLOGY

ANTHROPOLOGY

146101011

146101009

146101018

146101016

146101014

146101015

146201012

146201013

JAYASHREE KALITA

BABITA TALUKDAR

PRAGNYA GOGOI

SIBANGI LAHKAR

MANDITA DEKA

LOZI CHAKRABORTY

JATIN DAS

SUNANDA SANYAL

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

668

641

631

586

551

522

647

630

CGPA

CORE ALL
8.38 8.35
7.94 8.01
7.94 7.89
7.19 7.33
6.75 6.89
6.44 6.53
8.06 8.09
7.88 7.88



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0002

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

146102001

146102007

146102005

146102018

146102014

146102003

146102020

146102021

146102002

146102011

146102004

146102023

146102006

146102012

146102022

146102013

146102019

146102017

146102015

146102016

146102008

RAHUL AMIN

YEASIN ALI MONDAL
TAZMINA AHMED
ANOWAR HUSSAIN
MONOWAR HUSSAIN

SK JAHANGIR HUSSAIN
SHAHIDUL ISLAM
ASHRAFUL HOQUE
NIGAR MASUMA AKHTAR
LAL BAHADUR HUSSAIN
MD NAZRUL ISLAM

MD RAHMAN ALI
AZIZUL HOQUE

BABUL HUSSAIN KHAN
BILKIS NAHAR

ATAUR RAHMAN

NAZMIN ARA BEGUM
KANMAINA AHMEDA
ASHIFUN BEGUM
MOHAMMAD SALAUR RAHMAN

MD SANUWAR HUSSAIN

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

710

677

670

661

641

638

623

600

598

594

588

586

569

559

544

535

531

527

522

511

484

CGPA
CORE ALL
9.06 8.88
8.56 8.46
8.56 8.38
8.56 8.26
8.19 8.01
8.31 7.98
7.94 7.79
7.69 7.50
7.63 7.48
7.69 7.43
7.69 7.35
7.50 7.33
7.31 7.11
7.19 6.99
6.81 6.80
6.94 6.69
6.75 6.64
6.75 6.59
6.56 6.53
6.50 6.39
6.13 6.05



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0003

10

146104001

146104002

146104003

146104013

146104007

146104005

146104006

146104004

146104012

146104010

SHIULY DAS

DHANI CHAKRABORTY

MADHABI DAS

SANTANA SAHA

SAHNAZ BEGUM

GAUTAM SUTRADHAR

BIPLAB DHAR

ANAMIKA BHOWMICK

PAYEL DAS CHOWDHURY

GORBITA CHAKRABORTY

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

636

634

627

624

587

581

569

566

526

CGPA

CORE ALL
8.00 7.95
7.88 7.93
8.00 7.84
7.81 7.80
7.44 7.34
7.38 7.26
7.06 7.11
7.13 7.08
6.56 6.58
6.19 6.20



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

ENROLLMENT
NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0004

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

EDUCATION

146115002

146115044

146115006

146115019

146115035

146115028

146115003

146115010

146115036

146115017

146115033

146115008

146115014

146115032

146115004

146115024

146115038

146115031

146115034

146115007

146115040

146115022

KAMAL BARUAH

NIBEDITA SARMA

SUMAN BARMAN

SUKANYA DUARAH

MENOKA BHATTACHARJEE

NANDA BASUMATARY

SAHNAZ SULTANA

BARNALEE THAKURIA

BANDANA DAS

RAJASHREE SARMA

CHAYANIKA KALITA

JONTI KALITA

SEEMA PHUKAN

PRANITA DAS

SMITA SHARMA

DEEPSIKHA GOGOI

DIGANTA LAHKAR

ARCHANA SHYAM

SOMPRITI BORAH

KANGKANA GOSWAMI

SHAMIMA NASRIN

JAHNABEE DEKA

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

666

664

652

641

625

620

609

599

594

590

588

585

585

585

573

564

560

554

544

543

543

538

CGPA
CORE ALL
8.38 8.33
8.31 8.30
8.19 8.15
8.06 8.01
7.75 7.81
7.69 7.75
7.63 7.61
7.56 7.49
7.44 7.43
7.31 7.38
7.44 7.35
7.25 7.31
7.31 7.31
7.31 7.31
7.31 7.16
6.94 7.05
7.13 7.00
6.94 6.93
6.69 6.80
6.94 6.79
6.94 6.79
6.88 6.73



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

ENROLLMENT
NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0005

23

24

25

26

27

28

EDUCATION

146115039

146115015

146115043

146115020

146115012

146115029

PARIJAT CHUTIA

JURI BARMAN

MONIKA RABHA

PIULY SAHA

ABHIJIT BHUYAN

DIMPI KARDONG

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

538

537

534

525

524

CGPA

CORE ALL
6.69 6.73
6.88 6.71
6.69 6.68
6.63 6.56
6.63 6.55
6.19 6.23



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

ENROLLMENT
NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0006

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

GEOGRAPHY

146119014

146119001

146119003

146119004

146119005

146119008

146119025

146119009

146119026

146119012

146119017

146119028

146119011

146119033

146119023

146119010

146119018

146119030

146119032

146119019

146119022

146119031

146119029

UPASANA PHOOKAN

ANANYA SAIKIA

KIRON MONI BORGOHAIN

NIHA DUTTA

RIA ROY

PRABHU DAYAL BORAH

NITUMONI BORO

PALLAVI CHETIA

ASHINI GOGOI

MEGHNA DAS

RIMPI GOGOI

KANUP ROY

GUBIN CHETRI

NIBEDITA BORO

PRIYANKA PHUKAN

PRERONA DUTTA

DIPANKAR KALITA

SUBHRA BAGLARY

SIMI BARMAN

AJANTA KALITA

ABINASH CHUTIA

DIPJYOTI GOGOI

PRIYANKA DAS

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

711

666

646

629

624

606

604

601

597

592

574

560

552

546

538

527

521

510

500

493

475

CGPA
CORE ALL
9.00 8.89
8.31 8.33
7.94 8.08
7.88 7.86
7.63 7.80
7.69 7.58
7.50 7.55
7.44 7.51
7.38 7.46
7.25 7.40
7.13 7.18
6.94 7.00
6.75 6.90
6.75 6.83
6.63 6.73
6.50 6.59
6.44 6.51
6.19 6.38
6.13 6.25
6.19 6.23
6.13 6.21
6.00 6.16
5.75 5.94



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SEMESTER - IV 2016 Page 0007

NO

CUMULATIVE
CREDIT TOTAL CGPA
EARN TOT Cl & G1 CORE ALL

GEOGRAPHY

146219006 DUKE MAHANTA

146219007 JUGANANDA DAS

146219020 LAMMINJAO THANGEW

80 80 595 7.38 7.44
80 80 570 7.00 7.13
80 80 557 7.00 6.96



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

ENROLLMENT
NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0008

10

11

146122011

146122002

146122015

146122001

146122006

146122003

146122008

146122004

146122007

146122010

146122013

MAYURI DEVI

ARJUN PASWAN

JUHI SHARMA

ROFIQUE ALI

SAMJAD ANSARI

UDESHNA SAHARIAH
RESHU CHAUCHAN
LOOKMAN HUSSAIN AHAMED
THANESWAR BORAH

TULSI URANG

KANIKA RABHA

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

626

619

602

601

571

559

557

533

511

431

CGPA

CORE ALL
7.81 7.83
7.88 7.74
7.56 7.53
7.63 7.51
7.19 7.14
6.94 6.99
7.06 6.96
6.75 6.66
6.50 6.39
6.19 6.20
5.44 5.39



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

ENROLLMENT
NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0009

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

HISTORY

146123023

146123041

146123006

146123048

146123013

146123042

146123008

146123002

146123033

146123039

146123046

146123003

146123016

146123019

146123040

146123004

146123001

146123009

146123005

146123022

146123035

146123028

146123032

RASANA KALITA

BIDISHA SINGHA

ZAHIDUL ISLAM

ASHA RANI BASUMATARY

LIMA GOGOI

BHAGYASHREE SHARMA

SUBHASH ADHIKARI

NAVAJIT SAIKIA

DHARITRI DAS

JAANMONI LAGACHU

ALKA DAS

ABDUS SOBUR KHAN

NAVAJIT PHUKAN

ARUP BHUYAN

SANJAY SARKAR

LILY PHANGCHOPI

HIMEN DAS

NASIMA BEGUM

ADITYA BORA

PRANAB KALITA

SANJIB PEGU

HIMAKHY GOGOI

PRANATI NTH

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

621

614

602

587

553

536

527

525

511

511

506

502

475

474

463

458

440

431

425

419

413

CGPA
CORE ALL
7.69 7.76
7.63 7.68
7.56 7.53
7.31 7.34
6.88 6.91
6.75 6.70
6.69 6.59
6.50 6.56
6.44 6.39
6.44 6.39
6.25 6.33
6.31 6.28
6.25 6.14
5.81 5.94
5.81 5.93
5.69 5.79
5.81 5.75
5.75 5.73
5.56 5.50
5.38 5.39
5.38 5.31
5.25 5.24
5.19 5.16



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

146208006

146208017

146208027

146208007

146208025

146208018

146208008

146208026

146208002

146208010

146208011

146208024

146208014

146208016

146208023

146208019

JAHNABI GOGOI

PRERANA DOLEY

SHARFAA HUSSAIN

NILAKSHI TALUKDAR

SURAVI CHAKRABORTY

HIMADRI BRAHMA

SANJIV DAS

SHUBHRAJYOTI DAS

NIJARA BARUAH

MARIUM BEGUM

GOKUL MECH

ANKITA GUPTA SHARMA

PUBALI NEOG

GITANJALI DEB

NCHUMBENI Y TONGOE

ANJIT PHONGLOSA

Page 0010
CUMULATIVE
CREDIT TOTAL CGPA
EARN TOT Cl & G1 CORE ALL
83 83 740 9.00 8.92
83 83 725 8.88 8.73
83 83 701 8.56 8.45
83 83 693 8.44 8.35
83 83 692 8.50 8.34
83 83 687 8.39 8.28
83 83 686 8.25 8.27
83 83 683 8.38 8.23
83 83 675 8.19 8.13
83 83 662 8.13 7.98
83 83 651 7.81 7.84
83 83 635 7.75 7.65
83 83 606 7.25 7.30
83 83 580 7.06 6.99
82 83 546 6.88 6.58
83 83 542 6.58 6.53



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0011

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CHEMISTRY

146209013

146209023

146209024

146209022

146209004

146209012

146209021

146209014

146209026

146209010

146209011

146209002

146209003

146209025

146209020

146209027

146209017

146209018

SUMI CHANGMAI

NIKITA CHAKRABORTY

SANJOY SEN

SILPIMONI RAJKHOWA

SHAHNAZ SULTANA ROHMAN

ANNANYA BORAH

WAHIDA BEGUM

PLABITA BARUAH

PRANJYOTI NATH

SUMAN HAZARIKA

PARMEETA BORTHAKUR

RAJIV GOSWAMI

PRANJAL PROTIM SAIKIA

JAYSHREE BARMAN

PIULLIN MARAK

PARTHA BIHOY RAJKHOWA

GAUTAM DAS

RUPAM PATIRI

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

707

683

645

642

639

629

619

607

601

598

579

575

571

565

558

521

517

487

CGPA
CORE ALL
8.94 8.84
8.58 8.54
8.10 8.06
8.18 8.03
8.06 7.99
7.96 7.86
7.82 7.74
7.72 7.59
7.66 7.51
7.48 7.48
7.36 7.24
7.30 7.19
7.31 7.14
7.12 7.06
7.06 6.98
6.61 6.51
6.57 6.46
6.13 6.09



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV 2016

CUMULATIVE

ENROLLMENT
NO

TOTAL
Cl & G1

Page 0012

MATHEMATICS

146225041

146225017

146225026

146225020

146225043

146225040

146225022

146225006

MALLIKA NATH
KISHOR PATHAK
NIRMALI ROY
DIBYAJYOTI PATHAK
RUMONI HOQUE
RAJDEEEP ROY
DHRITIMA DUTTA

SAILENDRA KUMAR BARUAH

CREDIT
EARN TOT
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80

604

572

572

567

562

548

517

482

CGPA

CORE ALL
7.38 7.55
7.19 7.15
7.38 7.15
7.13 7.09
7.00 7.03
6.81 6.85
6.44 6.46
5.88 6.03



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

NO

STATISTICS

146233001 SENTIRENLA M LONGKUMER

146233011 HIMANGSHU MEDHI

SEMESTER - IV 2016 Page 0013
CUMULATIVE
CREDIT TOTAL CGPA
EARN TOT Cl & G1 CORE ALL
80 80 618 7.75 7.73
80 80 571 7.25 7.14



COTTON COLLEGE STATE UNIVERSITY, GAUHATI

LIST OF PG QUALIFIED CANDIDATES SEMESTER - IV

Page 0014

SRLNO PROGRAMME DEPARTMENT ENROLLMENT
NO
1 M.Sc ZOOLOGY 146235008
2 146235002
3 146235009
4 146235023
5 146235019
6 146235020
7 146235006
8 146235021
9 146235003
10 146235013
11 146235005
12 146235007
13 146235011
14 146235012
15 146235016
16 146235022
17 146235010
18 146235017
Note :

DEEPSHIKHA MORAN

RAJASHUYA BARUAH

PARAMITA CHOUDHURY

KAJAL BARO

SANGHAMITRA SAHARIA

FLORA NAYAK

DEEPJYOTI DEV

DHRITI CHAKRABORTY

RAJESH PRASAD

DEBASHISH KHANIKAR

ASHISH SARKAR

NEEHARIKA GOGOI

NAYANMONI DUTTA

PRIYANKA SAHU

GARGEE DOLEY

PRATHANA DAS

MASUDUL ARIF SARKAR

DEBORAH DAOLAGUPU

2016
CUMULATIVE
CREDIT TOTAL CGPA
EARN TOT Cl & G1 CORE ALL

80 80 696 8.81 8.70
80 80 675 8.50 8.44
80 80 675 8.31 8.44
80 80 655 8.31 8.19
80 80 654 8.31 8.18
80 80 635 8.00 7.94
80 80 629 7.94 7.86
80 80 624 7.88 7.80
80 80 620 7.88 7.75
80 80 616 7.75 7.70
80 80 612 7.75 7.65
80 80 608 7.63 7.60
80 80 604 7.69 7.55
80 80 599 7.63 7.49
80 80 595 7.56 7.44
80 80 594 7.50 7.43
80 80 591 7.44 7.39
80 80 566 7.13 7.08

A CGPA of 6.5 and above will be considered as First Class.



